2010 E-Waste Grants Applicants/Amount Awarded

Applicant Name

Abilities Unlimited Magnolia
Arkansas County - DeWitt
Arkansas County - Stuttgart
Arkansas Marketing & Redistribution
Ashley County

Boston Mountain

Central Arkansas

Faulkner County RSWMD

Grant County

Jefferson County

L & W Environmental

Nevada County Recycle & Work Ctr
Northeast Arkansas RSWMD
Northwest Arkansas RSWMD
Southwest Central RSWMD

Washington Co. Environmental Affairs

Project

Supplies

Trailer, Supplies
Trailer, Supplies
Trailers

Trailer

Trailers, Education
Trailer, Labor

Daycab truck

Trailer, Supplies
Trailers, Supplies
Forklift

Labor, Transportation
Advertising
Advertising/Promotion
Stretch wrapping machines

Collection event

Amount Received
$1,200.00
$5,082.00
$5,082.00

$12,000.00
$4,805.00
$12,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,082.00
$17,887.00
$13,000.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$23,900.00
$12,750.00
$143,288.00



