2010 E-Waste Grants Applicants/Amount Awarded

Applicant Name	Project	Amount Received
Abilities Unlimited Magnolia	Supplies	\$1,200.00
Arkansas County - DeWitt	Trailer, Supplies	\$5,082.00
Arkansas County - Stuttgart	Trailer, Supplies	\$5,082.00
Arkansas Marketing & Redistribution	Trailers	\$12,000.00
Ashley County	Trailer	\$4,805.00
Boston Mountain	Trailers, Education	\$12,500.00
Central Arkansas	Trailer, Labor	\$0.00
Faulkner County RSWMD	Daycab truck	\$0.00
Grant County	Trailer, Supplies	\$5,082.00
Jefferson County	Trailers, Supplies	\$17,887.00
L & W Environmental	Forklift	\$13,000.00
Nevada County Recycle & Work Ctr	Labor, Transportation	\$0.00
Northeast Arkansas RSWMD	Advertising	\$5,000.00
Northwest Arkansas RSWMD	Advertising/Promotion	\$25,000.00
Southwest Central RSWMD	Stretch wrapping machines	\$23,900.00
Washington Co. Environmental Affairs	Collection event	\$12,750.00
		Total \$143,288.00